HIS DRAWING 13 A CONTROLL

ZEr. 21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C (.167 DIA) FEED FINGER PIN | 148 |.c22= | 454220-1 ~CAP, HOUSING __ 59
i a 454485-1 HOUSING 58
£EF. 5-210286-1 PIN, SLOT SPR (.125 DIA X .50) ADJ ROD 143 57
1 4.21028-C PIN, SLOT SPR (.093 DIA X 75) STR G PLATE 2] 1 G7O5G2-2. PAWL, FEED 56
PRESS RAM L EEF 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X .50) LEVER m &7 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
) e PRAME R, 1-21030-6 PIN, DOVEL (,187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 160 | &5 691499-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER s
zug &__ (REF) 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LUB ASSY 129 FE&F 6905411 FINGER, FEED 3
L3 i 21024.5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJ BLOCK 138 | 57 4556791 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52
z 25 /2 21022-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE w7l / S/EIZ-2. BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
s4zz 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 138 | / 6F0753/ SPACER, TONKER 50
2ok 21057-2 WASHER, LOCK (NO 4) FRONT STRIP GUIDE sl 1 | Z o029 BOLT, CRIMPER a9
3z N 210244 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 134 1 G762 -5 | CAM FE5- FEED 7 7 STROKE__| 48
oz - r 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) DEPRESSOR 133 - 47
o2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER @2z| / 355456-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 46
- ) 218994 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 13 1 690191-1 _ PLUG, NYLON 45
523 PRE-FEED POST-FEED 218992 WASHER, FLAT (NO 10 LUBASSY 130) 2 455673-1 RAM a4
w2 Ia STROKE 1% STROKE 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32 H(LDDOWN 12 1 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED a3
of 8 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ 128 [ 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM az
wgQ @ (REF) (48 127 DISC, SPACER 2
Qiig T 22353-8 SCR, SHLD. (187 DIA X .250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126 2 232416 BALL, STEEL 40
L2 i | | 505571 | SO0 SHLD. (JBBDIA. X, [E5 G S TEIPPER 15| 2 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 3
gag Rl 21009-2 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 124 | / 70/ DISC, INSULATION 38
z8z i - 23] 1 [~ 005 522 DISC, WIRE 37
ek O : 3-21064-2 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADS 122 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
TEQu ROTATED | 1 690212-1___ | POST.RAM 35
\ / 180° 2.21002-9 SCR, BUTHD SKT CAP (10-32 X .73) DRAG - 120 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
B 227338 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.38) (LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 119 | £47 455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33
2-21002-8 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP(10-32X_.75)CAP_____ 18 | 1 650432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32
1-24073-9 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (1/3-20 X .75) HOUSING 117 3l
2-21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .50) SGADJBLOCK _ | 116 |24 455689-1 | BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30
2.21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X ,50) SHEAR us{ 1 dE5EGT/~2 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 2
Z2-21002-2, SCR, BUT HD SKTCAP (832 X.5SO RSTRIPGUIDE (14| / | /- #55388-45 | SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR 28
us| 2 /- 22284 -0 SPRING, DRAG 27
2-21003-0 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP(6-32 X 50) CAM mz| 1 47054G -/ LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
3.21000-4 SCR. SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) LUBRICATORASSY 111 | 1 240772 -/ DRAG, STOCK 25
23030~/ SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL)CPDISC __ [110| 1 »70304-5 | GUIDE STRIP (REAR) 24
SCR, SKTHD CAP(6-32 X _ )REARSHEARPLATE __ (108 ) 1 470435 -/ | GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23
2-2/000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X4¢&) DEPRESSOR /o 108 _ 22
2-22603-0 SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER' 107 | C2Z, 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 21
1-21000-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP (4-40 X .25) F STRIP GUIDE 06| / SSEGED~ |, STEIPPER, 20
2.21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) STRIPPER 03 | 1 29 45-7 | STRIPPER 19
3.21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FEED ROD GUIDE 104 HOLDER, TERMINAL 18
ﬁ 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ BLOCK 103 - GUARD, CHIP (REAR) 17
3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP {10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK w2 / G767~/ GUARD, CHIP (FRONT) 16
, a - 3.21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP{10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 101 PLATE, SHEAR (REAR) [ IRIET]
- - [ &EF | 4557749 -1 GUARD, W/iNDOW Al 7 HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) —  Ta
NOTES: ; - ; 1-465184-0 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) B {1
L= ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUAN- : : - - Ol LUBRICATING :: ﬂ 5-22230:0 :;gl:gh s;ina iz
TITIES SPECIFIED ON PARTS : 690461-1 \ 1
LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP- - s/ LF0FS7_ | HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10
LICATOR, LEF. 458109-1 WASHER, SPECIAL 78| 7 5927/~ | SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) s
. - LSGET7-S PLATE,STRIP GUIDE COVER 73{ 1 I 59047/ -1 ANVIL [ ] 8
2x-USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN ,ez ggggg;i :PR:;NEG' ASSIST = §'§“°E“g3§'§§ii°“‘§§”‘ :
, | 3 . PACER 71 PRESSOR, R{REAR) 6
INSULATION CRIMP 1S NOT USED. 225048 NUT, HEX S0 | 7 | A AB389-Z | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) 5
; il , 240628-1 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 68t / - Z2250/7/-C | SPACER, TUBULAR, INS CRIMPER 4
[\-GUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE ; - 200626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT s8] / | Z-45¢/34-£ | CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
= :J:‘t E-’:: -SEPE'?;ENISR é&sl;PLICATOR InN ' 240633-1 BUSHING & | / FI5EES-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
3 S o e Gy o e 455680-1 LEVER. INTERMEDIATE 86 | 1 | J-J<d25 (| CRIMPER, WIRE 1
3 T er, ke EnT TRy 79 2430629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 88} arv PART NO OESCRIPTION e
3¢ S e G by . 240632-2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT FEED ROD 64 .
%é& & U 7D LENGTIH T RESY. 240659-3 PIN, GAM ROLLER 53 CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
§E§ Ké:r-’: ) 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM 62 P.l_\o LTR [CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE s.mmﬁﬂs-m /Z?é,
#21 [JS-RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS 454398-2 ROD, FEED 61 A OS50 Pz 6 595
% CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR REE 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 60 B OIS L7
e REPLACEMENT. ary PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM c [ OZ 22
8zd . D NOT | LISED _
EEE A;‘LUER'CETCE“ BNLY UsING NO. 20 (25) ’ CEMATKS _ S —— CRIMP | SZE | TYPE FEED APPL INST
Sos MACHIN . WIRE Norlj ~
.-3..3‘2 0 APFLY TERMINAL INSUL, ,/300 ~ A0 Al Fodo
== - )
g% e-. G’:EAS‘E‘ d/G//?Z Y ) APPL USED ON MACH SERIAL NO DISTRIBUTION "% R‘:'}GE mgg—;:p;;?s ?2-232525_5_.
Eg;i MAGHINE PART NO REMARKS FE&-’-/‘E@ /QMD’Q—ZC’Z’ZZ?/C
Cak . CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO
it ORIGINAL |
228 ABORESS [PURGHASE OROER | oi)STOMER COPY ‘
E‘?*g cITY ENG APP
<nE Fl N
g%i “ ELD ENG COPY ]
iég r SET UP GAGE] 10=1_
0 F . J=
i C_"‘a 2 I1GT) ~ (oGRS - G ;I’B ‘J:,/;% DR,‘"”'?-( AP:?-?-; -m MIIP'JHMI P:ﬂo
7 |3 sm-?wms._oxsu- [rh 95 <ot 7 'Lél. “é:»:r': s — _ e
557 | o e Rn e DRI 27
2 < x <1
Eé *J’;::-m:k(:f ?Nm et n e et ey ; — [FIF{LTH | REVISION REGORD _IAPPDATE|P|F| LTR | REVISION RECORO APF{DATES ;E l_’?rn Ecgsvgﬁ»ﬁgcg;‘ SIDE FEED ( ASATE-NV- L ™ F )
b e , _ : > L RE SO Te M RECORD, ACNE bl L

/6l ¥75 = 2



